VELP Digesters with Temperature Ramps
- High-performance, high reliability for the preparation of your samples
- Continuous innovation and dedication to taking care of the details
- New support system and suction caps
VELP digestion/mineralization systems are developed for different applications, from the determination of
nitrogen and protein according to the Kjeldahl method (TKN) in food analysis to environmental analyses
(Chemical Oxygen Demand) and chemical-pharmaceutical applications.
VELP Scientifica offers a broad range of digesters (DK 6, DK 6/48, DK 8 and DK 20/26).

Weight:  16.2 kg - DK 6        15.6 kg - DK 6/48       21.9 kg - DK 8        18.8 kg - DK 20/26
Dimension (WxHxD) : 293x152x339 mm - DK 6, DK 6/48, DK 20/26               233x152x448 mm - DK 8
Ordering information
Code No
Description
F30100182  Digester model DK 6, 230 V / 50-60 Hz
F30110182  Digester model DK 6, 115 V / 50-60 Hz
F30100188 Digester model DK 6/48, 230 V / 50-60 Hz
F30110188 Digester model DK 6/48, 115 V / 50-60 Hz
F30100020 Digester model DK 8, 230 V / 50-60 Hz
F30110020 Digester model DK 8, 115 V / 50-60 Hz
F30100185 Digester model DK 20/26, 230 V / 50-60 Hz
F30110185 Digester model DK 20/26, 115 V / 50-60 Hz
For a correct and ready-to-use configuration,
remember to order the following operating
accessories (required):
 Support System